
LOTS 17 & 18 BLOCK B WEST LAKE C

319-643, PB# 97-78-CP, 842-684-6

NICHOLS ROCKY/NICHOLS LORETTA
200 NW ASTOR WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02517-000
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HX HB DX 50,792
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0

153,098

1168/0488 2/26/2009 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN BURCH

ROCKY & LORETTA NIC
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XFOB:3:1: NOVA MH

XFOB:2:1: PINE MANOR MH

XFOB:1:1: ALLAM M H

2010HX Base Yr

200 NW ASTOR WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,706 110.9000 104.25 177,850 1987 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 92,887

UOP 150 25 38 2,179

UOP 192 25 48 2,752

1,962 1,706 97,818

BAS= W36 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W24 S27 E30 UOP=  S10 E15N10
W15$ E30 N27$.

BAS

36

24

27

30

30

27

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP10

15

10

15

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 480

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,200

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300
18,280

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH257.00 322.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000


